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May/June breakfast menu    NAME______________________________________Grade_____ Return by: Friday, April 19

__Check here is you want to opt out of the breakfast program

Wednesday, May 01, 2024 Thursday, May 02, 2024 Friday, May 03, 2024

Monday, May 06, 2024 Tuesday, May 07, 2024 Wednesday, May 08, 2024 Thursday, May 09, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Thursday, May 30, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024

Monday, June 03, 2024 Tuesday, June 04, 2024 Wednesday, June 05, 2024 Thursday, June 06, 2024 Friday, June 07, 2024

Blueberry Snack'n Waffle (2 items)
 Delicious Mini Pancake Puffs (2 items)

WG Cinnamon Swirl
(2 items)

Big Bowl Trix Cereal
(2 Items)

WG Chocolate Chip Muffin
(2 items)

 Apple Frudel (2 items)
Caramel Mini Cinnis

 (2 items)

Banana Muffin (2 items) Delicious Mini Pancake Bites (2 items)

Assorted Big Bowl Cereal
 (2 items)

Apple Cinnamon Muffin
(2 items)

Banana Breakfast Bread
 (2 items)

Low Sugar WG Cinnamon Roll (2 items)

Mini Cinnis (2 items)  Low Sugar WG Honey Bun
(2 items)

Delicious Mini Pancake Bites (2 items)

Assorted Big Bowl Cereal
(2 items)

Confetti Snackbread
(2 Items)

Waffle Snaps
(2 items)

Low Sugar Whole Grain Cake Donut  (2
items)

 Low Sugar WG Honey Bun
(2 i )

Assorted Big Bowl Cereal
(2 Items)

WG Banana Chocolate Chip Oatmeal
Breakfast Round

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Low Sugar Whole Grain Chocolate Cake Donut
 (2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

New * Student Favorite*

Low Sugar Whole Grain Apple Fritter Bun (2 items)  Low Sugar WG Chocolate Glazed Donut (2 items)

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL
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Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)


